The Chroma 16502 Milliohm Meter is Chroma's
newest digital Milliohm Meter. With a basic
accuracy of 0.05% the instrument offers a
0.001mΩ ~1.9999MΩ wide measurement
range.  It provides measurement range with
4 1/2 digits resolution. The fast measurement
time is 65 ms.  It suits component evaluation on
production line.

  Dimension (H x W x D) 100 x 320 x 346 mm / 3.94 x 12.6 x 13.62 inch
  Weight 4.2 kg / 9.25 lbs
ORDERING INFORMATION
A165015 : PT100 Temperature Probe
A165016 : Pin Type Leads (flat)
A165017 : 4 Channels R Scanner
A165018 : Test Fixture for SMD Power Choke
A165019 : Pin Type Leads (taper)
A165022 : Four Terminal Test Cable
  1                                            2    6   7   8
3     4                         5                     10  9 11                  12                   13  14     15
Note*1 : 23 ± 5˚C after Zeroing correction. Slow measurement speed. Refer to Operation Manual for detail measurement accuracy descriptions.
Note*2 : Measurement time includes sampling, calculation and judge test parameter measurement.